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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melissa Ng3006
Byers Elk Grove

9.650 8.950 9.2259.200 37.025
1 8T 2 1 1 

1 

Irina Soloshenko3056
Technique

9.350 9.150 8.6259.350 36.475
6 3 1 10T 2 

2 

Ashley Booth3033
Technique

9.550 9.100 8.6259.150 36.425
3 5 3 10T 3 

3 

Taylor Barron3067
Woodland

9.600 8.950 8.9758.750 36.275
2 8T 7 4 4 

4 

Emily Miner3046
Technique

9.200 9.300 9.0008.700 36.200
9T 1 8T 3 5 

5 

Sophia McCloskey3045
Technique

9.250 8.925 9.2008.550 35.925
8 10 12 2 6 

6 

Maren McGuire3018
Davis Diamonds

9.275 8.725 8.9508.800 35.750
7 12 5T 5 7 

7 

Sophia Garcia3068
Woodland

9.375 8.825 8.8758.600 35.675
5 11 11 7 8 

8 

Anna Chisholm3035
Technique

8.875 9.000 8.8258.800 35.500
13 7 5T 8 9 

9 

Ashvrya Sharma3052
Technique

8.850 9.225 8.9008.300 35.275
14 2 16 6 10 

10 

Ella Nerli3070
Woodland

9.200 8.550 8.3758.700 34.825
9T 13T 8T 14 11 

11 

Ariana Shchukina3053
Technique

8.700 9.125 8.5258.200 34.550
16 4 17 12 12 

12 

Lauren Hoofard3040
Technique

9.450 7.800 8.6758.500 34.425
4 17 13 9 13 

13 

Joelle Atkins3026
Oroville

8.775 9.050 7.3258.950 34.100
15 6 4 17 14 

14 

Hayven Lopez3029
Oroville

9.025 8.550 8.1508.350 34.075
11 13T 15 16 15 

15 

Hannah Tufts3066
Tumble Time - CP

9.000 8.000 8.1758.650 33.825
12 16 10 15 16 

16 

Marissa Hallman3061
Tumble Time - CP

8.550 8.450 8.4008.400 33.800
17 15 14 13 17 

17 
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